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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2- 2024 - 6/10/2025

Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 280

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Dundas Central - Hwdsb DUNC 276 . 50

 2 Ray Lewis - Hwdsb RLEW 241

 3 Allan A. Greenleaf - Hwdsb AAGR 228

 4 Balaclava - Hwdsb BALA 215

 5 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 196

 6 Norwood Park - Hwdsb NORW 187

 7 Chedoke - Hwdsb CHED 173

 8 Tapleytown - Hwdsb TAPL 134 . 50

 9 Gatestone - Hwdsb GATE 115

 10 Franklin Road - Hwdsb FRAN 93

 11 Templemead - Hwdsb TEMP 88

 12 Viscount Montgomery - Hwdsb VISC 67

 13 South Meadow - Hwdsb SOUT 66 . 50

 14 Cathy Wever - Hwdsb CATHW 66

 15 Lake Avenue - Hwdsb LAKE 63

 16 Dr. J. Edgar Davey - Hwdsb DAVE 47

 17 PrInce of Wales - Hwdsb WALE 27

 18 Queen Mary - Hwdsb QUEM 24 . 50

 19 Highview - Hwdsb HIGH 23

 20 Hamilton Hebrew Acadmey - Hwds HHAC 3

 2,334.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Ray Lewis - Hwdsb RLEW 137

 2 Allan A. Greenleaf - Hwdsb AAGR 136

 3 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 119

 4 Balaclava - Hwdsb BALA 100

 5 Tapleytown - Hwdsb TAPL 90

 6 Norwood Park - Hwdsb NORW 86 . 50

 7 Dundas Central - Hwdsb DUNC 81 . 50

 8 Gatestone - Hwdsb GATE 72

 9 Chedoke - Hwdsb CHED 68

 10 Franklin Road - Hwdsb FRAN 50

 11 Templemead - Hwdsb TEMP 47

 12 Viscount Montgomery - Hwdsb VISC 35

 13 Dr. J. Edgar Davey - Hwdsb DAVE 33

 14 South Meadow - Hwdsb SOUT 31

 15 Lake Avenue - Hwdsb LAKE 13

 15 PrInce of Wales - Hwdsb WALE 13

 17 Cathy Wever - Hwdsb CATHW 11

 18 Queen Mary - Hwdsb QUEM 6

 19 Highview - Hwdsb HIGH 2

 1,131.00Total

Male Team Scores
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2- 2024 - 6/10/2025

Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 280

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Dundas Central - Hwdsb DUNC 195

 2 Balaclava - Hwdsb BALA 115

 3 Chedoke - Hwdsb CHED 105

 4 Ray Lewis - Hwdsb RLEW 104

 5 Norwood Park - Hwdsb NORW 100 . 50

 6 Allan A. Greenleaf - Hwdsb AAGR 92

 7 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 77

 8 Cathy Wever - Hwdsb CATHW 55

 9 Lake Avenue - Hwdsb LAKE 50

 10 Tapleytown - Hwdsb TAPL 44 . 50

 11 Gatestone - Hwdsb GATE 43

 11 Franklin Road - Hwdsb FRAN 43

 13 Templemead - Hwdsb TEMP 41

 14 South Meadow - Hwdsb SOUT 35 . 50

 15 Viscount Montgomery - Hwdsb VISC 32

 16 Highview - Hwdsb HIGH 21

 17 Queen Mary - Hwdsb QUEM 18 . 50

 18 PrInce of Wales - Hwdsb WALE 14

 18 Dr. J. Edgar Davey - Hwdsb DAVE 14

 20 Hamilton Hebrew Acadmey - Hwds HHAC 3

 1,203.00Total


